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U-21 Championship
2016/17 27th round, Match #160

Friday, 28.04.2017, 15:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 22°C. Spectators: 300

«Vorskla» Poltava

0 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

71 Vichnyi Yan
20 Kvasnyi Mykola
5 Ostapenko Oleh
18 Harkusha Nikita
37 Lutsenko Oleksii
27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
16 Ichanskii Serhii (C)
48 Kosovskyi Serhii
36 Taranushych Vadym
6 Skliar Oleksandr
24 Barannik Oleh

Substitutes
21 Savchenko Mykyta
32 Mukha Nazarii
7 Udod Mykhailo
15 Alantiev Ihor
77 Oliinyk Vladyslav
25 Shapoval Dmytro
14 Hasenko Vladyslav

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

12 Penkov Herman
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
2 Daniielian Artur
17 Voronin Serhii
13 Pavliuk Mykola
9 Meskhi Mykhailo (C)
21 Kopytov Dmytro
8 Mysyk Marian
7 Knysh Danylo
11 Kuzik Orest
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes
1 Zelenskyi Mykyta
6 Plutenko Valentyn
3 Yakymiv Andrii
14 Adamyan Aram Ara
19 Andrusenko Vladyslav
18 Vakula Vladyslav
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

Referee:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 27th round, Match #160
Friday, 28.04.2017, 15:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 22°C. Spectators: 300

«Vorskla» Poltava 0 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
24' 7 Knysh Danylo

33' 9 Meskhi Mykhailo

41' 16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

71 Vichnyi Yan 41'

46' 17 Voronin Serhii
6 Plutenko Valentyn

27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
77 Oliinyk Vladyslav 46'

24 Barannik Oleh
25 Shapoval Dmytro 46'

48 Kosovskyi Serhii 51'

55' 2 Daniielian Artur

48 Kosovskyi Serhii
32 Mukha Nazarii 58'

60' 11 Kuzik Orest

62' 8 Mysyk Marian
3 Yakymiv Andrii

62' 11 Kuzik Orest
18 Vakula Vladyslav

32 Mukha Nazarii 66'

76' 21 Kopytov Dmytro
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan

6 Skliar Oleksandr 80'

36 Taranushych Vadym
14 Hasenko Vladyslav 86'

90+2' 7 Knysh Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


